
LOT 2 BLOCK A LANGTREE S/D.

789-2409, 932-300, 955-1279, 965

FERNANDEZ FAMILY FARMS LLC
1135 LINCOLN ST
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33019

26-4S-15-00401-102

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

26415.010 1.00/

7752 SW COUNTY ROAD 242  , LAKE CITY
04/07/2025 MLU

01/31/2025 TW 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

0
34,720
55,000
89,720

0
89,720

0
89,720
89,720
27,000

62,720

1526/3 10/22/2024 WD Q I 01 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATON PAMELA J

FERNANDEZ FAMILY FA

1049/0991 6/10/2005 WD Q I 94,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRUCE PERRY

PAMALA J & EDWARD P
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BLDG:2:1: EDGE MH (DERRICK DREW LIVES HERE)

SALE:1:1: LOT 2 BLOCK A LANGTREE

000052880 Storage Building 35,300 04/14/2025

000052835 Right-of-Way Acce 04/07/2025

000051711 Electrical Servic 0 12/04/2024

20242 M H 125 12/18/2002

M H 0 01/25/1995

9181 M H 125 12/19/1994

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 24 24 576.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 2004 2004 3 50 720

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 50 1,500.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2026 2025 100 27,000

34,720

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


